TORINCAB2 s.1.l.

( SERIE IN PRODUZIONE DAL 20/01/2014)

DEUTZ-FAHR AGROLUX 4.80 E

RIF. RICAMBI
AF /6

Parabrezza
210,00 € Cad.

Inferiori

anteriori
145,00 € Cad.

Porta Laterale
275,00 € Cad.

Dopo Porta
145,00 € Cad.

Post. Centrale
210,00 € Cad.

Vetro Paratia
110,00 € Cad.

Q.
1

(*)Codice di
Riferimento

AGRO/2

Dis.

101cm

72cm

82cm

64cm

110cm

Note

Guarnizione
sul vetro
Apribile con
maniglie in
plastica
Avvitato

1 sx
1 dx

AGRO/6

85cm

29cm

o

80cm °

36cm

51cm

30cm

Guarnizione
sul vetro
Avvitato

1 sx
1 dx

AGRO/1

70cm

87cm

66Ccm

32cm

72cm

Guarnizione
sul vetro
Apribile con
molle a gas
Avvitato

1 sx
1 dx

AGRO/4

28cm

70cm
o 40cm

39cm

69cm

Guarnizione
sul vetro
Apribile con
maniglia in
plastica
Avvitato

AGRO/3

68cm

101cm

71lcm

93
O cm

76cm

111cm

Guarnizione
sul vetro
Apribile con
molle agase
maniglie in
plastica
Avvitato

1 sx
1 dx

AGRO/5

22,5cm

61,5cm

Guarnizione
sul vetro
Fisso
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